
LOT 14 SUNVIEW ESTATES ADD S/D.

AG 1004-1020, QC 1045-1714, AG 1

WILLIAMS RUTH SMITH
1075 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

32-5S-16-03745-314
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS AS TRUST

SUBRANDY LIMITED PA

1281/1001 7/01/2014 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARLTON & AUDREY ALEX

RUTH SMITH WILLIAMS
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27564 ADDN SFR 163 01/12/2009

26462 M H 530 11/29/2007

2022HX Base Yr

1075 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,950 121.9000 114.59 223,450 1994 1994 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1652

BAS 224 100 224 14,117

BAS 564 100 564 35,546

BAS 864 100 864 54,453

UCP 437 20 87 5,483

UOP 88 25 22 1,387

UOP 128 25 32 2,017

UST 348 45 157 9,895

2,653 1,950 122,898

BAS= W36 S24 E11 BAS=  S16 E14 N16 W14$ E14 UOP=  S8 E11 N8
W11$ E11 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ BAS= E16N2 E6 N10 E4 N12 W10
UST=  N12 UCP= N19 W23 S19 E23$ W23 S3 W8 S9 E31$ W16 S24$
N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


